BVBA POMAC-LUB-SERVICES SPRL  Korte Bruggestraat 28  B-8970 Poperinge
Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be
2
ELECTRIC PUMPS
GREASE (ILC-MAX-G)
OR OIL (ILC-MAX-O)
APPLICATIONS
Ideally suitable for the automatic grease

Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be
1
HOW TO ORDER
RESERVOIR
2 = 2 Kg transparent
4 = 4 Kg transparent
8 = 8 Kg transparent
5 = 5 Kg metallic
TENSION
12DC = 12 V DC
24DC = 24 V DC
24AC = 24 V AC
115V = 115 V AC
230V = 230 V AC
PUMPING ELEMENT
F = fixed discharge
R = adjustable discharge
TIMER
CT = with timer
ST = without timer
 LUBRICANT
G = grease
O = oil
All the pumps are equipped with lubricant low level
switch and grease pumps (not oil ones) with 2, 4 and 8
kg reservoir are equipped with electrical control of
motor rotation.
Models with timer are equipped with 7-poles TYCO
connector and 4-poles M12x1 one; models without
timer are equipped with only 7-poles TYCO connector.
PUMP MOUNTING
Pumps must be secured in a vertical position by two bolts, nuts
and washers through integrated mounting